\) Department of Labor

Emplovee Benefits Security Administration

9:30am

9:45am

10:45am

11:00am

12 pm

12:15pm

1:15pm

2:15pm

2:30pm

State All Payer Claims Databases Advisory Committee

Meeting Agenda

June 11, 2021
Call to Order
Elizabeth Schumacher, Designated Federal Officer

Maureen Mustard, Advisory Committee Chair

Discussion of Data Submission

Presentation and discussion from the Committee Issue 4 Subgroup Discussion
Public Comment

Discussion of Data Collection
Presentation and discussion from the Committee Issue 2 Subgroup Discussion

Testimony by witnesses
Public Comment
Lunch

Discussion of Data Layout
Presentation and discussion from the Committee Issue 1 Subgroup Discussion

Testimony by witnesses
Public Comment

Discussion of Data Security

Presentation and discussion from the Committee Issue 3 Subgroup Discussion



Q Department of Labor

Emplovee Benefits Security Administration

Testimony by witnesses

3:30 pm Public Comment

3:45 pm Discussion of written comments submitted and topics of study for the duration of
the Committee

Spm Adjourn





