State All Payer Claims Databases Advisory Committee

Meeting Agenda

June 11, 2021

9:30am	Call to Order
	Elizabeth Schumacher, Designated Federal Officer
	Maureen Mustard, Advisory Committee Chair
9:45am	Discussion of Data Submission
	Presentation and discussion from the Committee Issue 4 Subgroup Discussion
10:45am	Public Comment
11:00am	Discussion of Data Collection
	Presentation and discussion from the Committee Issue 2 Subgroup Discussion
	Testimony by witnesses
12 pm	Public Comment
12:15pm	Lunch
1:15pm	Discussion of Data Layout
	Presentation and discussion from the Committee Issue 1 Subgroup Discussion
	Testimony by witnesses
2:15pm	Public Comment
2:30pm	Discussion of Data Security
	Presentation and discussion from the Committee Issue 3 Subgroup Discussion



3:45 pm	Discussion of written comments submitted and topics of study for the duration of the Committee
3:30 pm	Public Comment
	Testimony by witnesses

5pm Adjourn